Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider

Robyn Clay u23

Morven Yeoman
Tamsin Miller

Lizi Brooke

Lucy Lee

Matilda McKibben
Kim Baptista

Ruby Oakes H23

Amelia Tyler uzs

Zoe Langham
Alice Colling u23
Sarah Byrne
Helen Jackson
Mari Porton Y23
Sasha Dyke
Natalie Stevenson
Sophie Smith uz3
Lulu Bartlett

Isabel Mayes u23
Elizabeth Hermolle
Daisy Barnes

Lucy Neatham

Lauren Langham

Qyzéa. PRESENTS

N The British
— Continental

Capernwray Road Race - Official Results
31 March 2024

Team

DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK

uz3 DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK

DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK

Pro-Noctis - 200° Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting

DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK

uz3 Doltcini - O'Shea

Torelli

Shibden Apex RT

Alba Development Road Team

Pro-Noctis - 200° Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting

Shibden Apex RT

Tactic UK WRT

Kendal Cycle Club

Tofauti Everyone Active

London Academy

Glasgow lvy CC

Utmost IOM Junior Team

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

Shibden Apex RT

Team Boompods

Alba Development Road Team

London Academy

Team Boompods

Time



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Rider

Gemma Mitchell

Ruby Blanc Junior

Carys Blowers Junior

Megan Anderson

Amy Drysdale

Millie Thomson Y23

Rebecca Waterfield
Katherine Handy
Elizabeth McKinnon uz3

Helena Shapton

Florence Griffin Junior

Katie Hadnum uz3

Jihanna Bonilla-Allard
Nicole Wells
Beth Macrae

Lucy Ellmore

Megan Lloyd Junior

Jess Pickavance Junior

Rebecca Newark

Lindsay Toy uz3

Emma Matthews
Kayla Dinnin Junior
Evelyn Field Y23

Millie Jones

Helen Auden

Beatrix Kiehlmann Y23

Team Boompods

360 cycling

Team

Liv Cycling Club - Halo Films

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Solas Cycling

Contiki Velo Bavarian RT

Valley Striders CC

Saint Piran WRT

Contiki Velo Bavarian RT

Utmost IOM Junior Team

Doltcini - Cycle Division

Private Member

Tactic UK WRT

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

Pro-Noctis - 200° Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting

Liv Cycling Club - Halo Films

Liv Cycling Club - Halo Films

Contiki Velo Bavarian RT

Doltcini - Cycle Division

Alba Development Road Team

Solas Cycling

Solas Cycling

Army Cycling Union

Private Member

Royal Albert CC

Time



Pos

DNF

DNF

Rider

Tia Taylor

Amelia Walton

Junior

Junior

Team

Shibden Cycling Club

Shibden Cycling Club
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